Date
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023

Time
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm

OFFICIAL

Street no. start
1
All
All
1
All
All
1
18
All

All
All
15

All
All
All
All
All
All
All

19

All
34
10

21
21
30
21
21
21
All
All
All
All
All
All

All

[ R T G



27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
28/04/2023
29/04/2023
29/04/2023
29/04/2023
29/04/2023
29/04/2023
29/04/2023
29/04/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023

12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm

OFFICIAL

15
All
All
28
All
All
27
All
21
21
54
21

All
All
All
All
43
All
All

21
22
21
78
28
All
All

28
46
All
All
13
All



01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023

12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm -4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm

OFFICIAL

140
23
All
All
All
All
All

All

All

15

All
All
59
13
41
All
21

All
All

All
Al
All
92
45
All
Al
Al
Al
102
Al
29
Al
All
Al
44
Al
All
Al
All
Al
All



04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023

9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm -4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
9am - 1pm
12pm - 4pm

OFFICIAL

All
All
All
183
All
All
All
204
45
All
34

26
41
All
All
All
184
All
115
All
66
30
All
All
All

All
118
All

All
All
All
29
All

All
All
All
All
All
All
All

All
All

35



08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023

12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
12pm - 4pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 2pm

OFFICIAL

All
All
All
All
All
All
46

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
705
All



Street no. end
20
All
All
29
All
All
20
26
All
27
15
All
All
41
11
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

44

All
42
10

53
46
53
53
48
48
All
All
All
All
All
All
27
All
20
19
20
20

Street Name
Bridgeview
Eden
Garden
Panaroma

Pinedale

OFFICIAL

Pl Tourist Service Road

Summerhays

Vista Place
Anderson
Cleeland

Forrest
Fowler
Grant
Phillip Island
School
Seaview
Bunya

Cape Vista
Cleeland
Grofam

Luigi
Sunland
Bluebird

Boyshome

Couta Boat

Forrest
Malcliff

Old Bridge

Phillip Island

Phillip Island

Woody Point

Bridgeview
Corona
Panaroma
Seaspray
Summerhays
Sunnyside
Barramundi
Bernard
Dolphin
Evenglow
Gilmore
Grayden
Marlin
Murray
Clearwater
Corona
Seaspray
Sunnyside

Suburb
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai

Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai



81
All
All
42
All
All
69
All
52
47
77
42
26
All
All
All
All
77
All
All
25
48
41
44
101
66
All
All
62
52
54
All
All
40
All
20
20
20
20
138
All
All
All
All
All
18
38
25
24
90

OFFICIAL

Vista Drive
Beach
Hollywood
Marlin
Mills
Smiths Beach
Waikiki
Broardwater
Clearwater
Goldensands
Panaroma
Seashell
The Esplanade
Beachcomber
California
Florida
Honolulu
Marlin
Miami
Napoli
Waikiki
Cronulla
Maroubra
Palm Beach
Panaroma
The Esplanade
Churchill
Rennison
Boyshome
Cleeland
Forrest
Malcliff
Mcnair
School
Wencliff
Cronulla
Goldensands
Palm Beach
Seashell
Vista Drive
Hastings
Southampton
Trafalga
Tunbridge
Waterloo
Bondi
Manly
Maroubra
Southport
The Esplanade

Cape Woolamai
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach
Smiths Beach

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven
Newhaven

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai

Cape Woolamai



160
55
All
All
All
All
All
11
57
All
22
All
10
45
40
22
All
All

157
28
77
All
62
43
All
All
19
All
All
All

114

181
All
All
All
All

104
All
48
All
All
All
80
All
All
All
All
All
All
92

OFFICIAL

Vista Drive
Beach
Felicia

Franklyn
Hilltop

Wolfenden
Zelma

Vista Place

Woolamai Beach
Ann
Beach
Cole
Jansson
Jansson
Lock
Reid
Rhyll Crt
Richie
Woolamai Beach
Jansson
Lock
Mcilwrath
Reid
Rhyll Newhaven
Snapper

Underdown
Walton

Broardbeach
Cottosloe
Kirra
The Esplanade
Vista Drive
Bowman
Kramer

Sedgeman

Terry
Ventnor Beach
Wimbledon
First
Kendall

Princeton

Surfers
Woolamai Beach
Diane
Emerson
Fraser
Hallway
Laver
Rosewall
Ventnor Beach

Cape Woolamai
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Rhyll
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights
Wimbledon Heights



All
All
All
157
All
All
All
232
118
All
64
28
55
124
All
All
All
202
All
155
All
108
42
All
All
All
111
All
182
All

All
All
All
51
All
33
46
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
27
All
All
51
46

OFFICIAL

Beach
Bruce
Page
Phillip Island
Pine
Rose
Seafoam
The Esplanade
Lantana
Milton
Ocean Reach
Second
Seesburg
Tampa
Highview
Hopetoun
Manly
Phillip Island
Surf
The Esplanade
Beresford
Ocean Reach
Second
Tahiti
Bayview
Dunvegan
Phillip Island
Stradbroke
The Esplanade
Alvina
Batman
Elwood
Fern
Glen
Phillip Island
Tolley
Anglers
Batman
Bella
Dixon
Dover
Gemma
Hill
Jill
Malcalm
Phillip Island
Seaview
Sinclair
Sunderland Bay
Anglers

Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Cape Woolamai
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Surf Beach
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay



All
All
All
All
All
All
54
74
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
719
All

OFFICIAL

Barry
Elaine
Foam
George
Ozone
Rowena
Sunderland Bay
The Esplanade
Zephyr
Bass
Bass School
Hade
Massie
Pender
Reid
Statter Mission
Stephens
Withers
Edward
Turnbull Woolamai
Woolamai

Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Sunderland Bay
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Woolamai
Woolamai
Woolamai



